
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1308 ANN TREESA BENNY 963

2 24UGM1104 ARJUN K S 963

3 24UGM1766 AUGUSTINE JOHN 963

4 24UGM1724 DEVIKA R NAIR 960

5 24UGM1656 ABHIJITH BIJU 959

6 24UGM1019 KEVIN MATHEW SHAJI 956

7 24UGM1260 MARTIN GEORGE 955

8 24UGM1575 SHARAN SURESH 954

9 24UGM1339 DEVAPRIYA R 953

10 24UGM1021 ASWIN NARENDRAN 953

11 24UGM1367 ANGELO SAJI 951

12 24UGM1201 KRISHNARAJ S 950

13 24UGM1307 IRENE JOSE 949

14 24UGM1300 ANAGHA V NAIR 949

15 24UGM1432 JESS ROSE JOSE 948

16 24UGM1406 ABHINAV M S 948

17 24UGM1228 DENTOM BIJU 947

18 24UGM1282 ANGEL MARY SUNNY 947

19 24UGM1200 KRISHNADEV S 946

20 24UGM1563 ZON CYRIL 945

21 24UGM1237 JOYEL MICHAEL 943

22 24UGM1614 JOYAL JOSEPH 942

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1165 BONY BINOY 940

2 24UGM1070 KRISHNAPRIYA RAHUL 938

3 24UGM2005 ABIL REJI 938

4 24UGM1669 UJWAL JOSEPH 938

5 24UGM1940 JESWIN THOMAS 936

6 24UGM1372 JIS JIJI 935

7 24UGM1155 TOM PHILIP 934

8 24UGM1290 ALBERT SHAJU 934

9 24UGM1335 JOSEKUTTY SHAJAN 933

10 24UGM1028 MELBIN SIBY 931

11 24UGM1093 SANIYA P J 931

12 24UGM1966 AMAL LAL K 931

13 24UGM1385 PARVATHY M NAIR 930

14 24UGM1878 ATHIRAMOL K S 930

15 24UGM1802 GOURINANDANA D 930

16 24UGM2126 AMALU ROSE K SANTHOSH 929

17 24UGM1132 ALBERT SHAIBY 929

18 24UGM1451 ALFY JOSEPH FRANKLIN 927

19 24UGM1980 KRISHNADEV K R 926

Course: UG(H)- Commerce

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



20 24UGM1264 NANDHU MANOJ 926

21 24UGM1355 ALISHA JOJO 926

22 24UGM2042 NAVANEETH KRISHNA 926

23 24UGM1989 ALEN MATHEW 925

24 24UGM2136 ALEN MATHEW 925

25 24UGM1790 ARDHRA SURESH M 925

26 24UGM1087 EDWIN BENNY 923

27 24UGM1403 CHANDANA J 922

28 24UGM1774 ALANKRISHA K S 921

29 24UGM1763 MELBIN MATHEWS 919

30 24UGM1121 SEBIN JOSI 919

31 24UGM1034 DON SAVIO 918

32 24UGM1239 AMAL KURIAN 918

33 24UGM1040 ANITTA ROSE KEERTHI 918

34 24UGM1271 REMIL JOBY 917

35 24UGM1352 DONA MARIYA RAJESH 917

36 24UGM1732 ELBA JOSE 914

37 24UGM1321 MUHAMMED IQBAL V M 914

38 24UGM1107 LIYA MARIA MATHEW 914

39 24UGM1203 KEERTHANA G 913

40 24UGM1384 SHRUTI VITTAL JADHAV 913

41 24UGM1767 LEVIN PRAVEEN 912

42 24UGM1318 BIJOY BIJU 912

43 24UGM2069 JOSEKUTTY REJI 911

44 24UGM1067 ABIN JACOB 911

45 24UGM1382 ABHISHEK BIJU 911

46 24UGM1594 ASHWIN VINNY 910

47 24UGM1545 ADITHYAN R NAIR 910

48 24UGM1838 THAPAN JAC JOEH 910

49 24UGM1023 NAVANEETH KRISHNA M 910

50 24UGM1715 BESTY BABY 909

51 24UGM1417 ANJANA RAMESH 908

52 24UGM1681 VAISHNAV V 908

53 24UGM1677 ALAN AUGUSTINE BOBAN 907

54 24UGM1738 ROSE MARIA JOSE 907

55 24UGM1703 JOBITHAMOL BABU 904

56 24UGM1771 ANOOP SANTHOSH 904

57 24UGM1796 ASWIN DILEEP 904

58 24UGM1675 DEVANANDA S 904

59 24UGM1911 ARUNIMA SHAJI 902

60 24UGM1108 ADITH B NAIR 902

61 24UGM1477 NEHA R KRISHNAN 901

62 24UGM1886 DILJITH DINESH 901

63 24UGM2075 ABHISHEK VINOD 900

64 24UGM1286 JOEL PAUL 900

65 24UGM1377 ZAC IMMANUEL BINU 900

66 24UGM1033 DEVAPRIYA M 899

67 24UGM1226 ABIN FAROOK 898

68 24UGM2058 NOEL BABU 898

69 24UGM2201 AIEBIN ROBIN 898

70 24UGM1778 NIYA JAYAN 896

71 24UGM1424 DEVIKA P M 895



72 24UGM1194 CHANDANA J PRAKASH 895

73 24UGM2016 GEORJI BENOY 895

74 24UGM1649 ELANA MARIYA JOBY 892

75 24UGM1215 ANDREW THOMAS 892

76 24UGM1304 THOMAS K JOHN 890

77 24UGM1206 ALAN JAIMON 889

78 24UGM1289 FRANCIS SAJI 889

79 24UGM1714 VRINDHA LEKSHMI KP 887

80 24UGM1136 KV MAHADEVAN 887

81 24UGM1775 SNEHA M 887

82 24UGM1599 FEMY ABRAHAM 886

83 24UGM1758 SHARON 886

84 24UGM2082 BINIL BENOY 886

85 24UGM1671 S MANAV SANKAR 886

86 24UGM1409 AUSTIN SIBY 886

87 24UGM1158 JOBIN MARIAN JIJO 886

88 24UGM1617 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K B 885

89 24UGM1258 ASHIK MARTIN 885

90 24UGM1740 ANUSREE AJI 885

91 24UGM1652 MIJO JOSEPH 885

92 24UGM1146 MIDHUNA S 884

93 24UGM1103 JOHN SANSHO ELAVUMKAL 884

94 24UGM2150 ADWAITH KRISHNA M 881

95 24UGM1664 ASHIN JAISE 880

96 24UGM1094 DEV NAND S 880

97 24UGM2168 SWATHY V J 880

98 24UGM1359 ARYA C S 879

99 24UGM1486 JESNA K JOHN 878

100 24UGM1485 GOWTHAM KRISHNA 878

101 24UGM1710 ADITHYAN M NAIR 877

102 24UGM1020 NANDANA A R 877

103 24UGM1212 ABIJITH O 875

104 24UGM1962 ADITHYAN V H 874

105 24UGM1938 VIJAY SIBY 873

106 24UGM1612 ALEX MATHEW 872

107 24UGM1152 ADENSON JO ANTO 872

108 24UGM1016 EDWIN EAPEN KURIAKOSE 870

109 24UGM1257 JIBIN SEBASTIAN 870

110 24UGM1555 STEPHIN SIBY 869

111 24UGM1096 MIDHUN K SURESH 869

112 24UGM1392 ALEENA RARICHAN 869

113 24UGM1252 ABIN ROBY 868

114 24UGM1217 SEENU PAUL 868

115 24UGM1241 SANIYA SUNNY 867

116 24UGM1170 THERESE MARIYA SALESH 866

117 24UGM1027 MUHAMMED NIHAS 866

118 24UGM1494 IWIN M KOTTERY 865

119 24UGM1631 ANAKHA ANIL 865

120 24UGM1686 ARJUN MA 865

121 24UGM1069 JOSEPH SCARIA MUTTOM 865

122 24UGM1209 JISS TOM 864

123 24UGM1329 KASISH BIJU 864



124 24UGM1397 JOICE REJI THOMAS 864

125 24UGM1043 MARTIN THOMAS 863

126 24UGM1837 ARJUNAYYAPPAN 862

127 24UGM1077 ABHISHEK SANTHOSH 862

128 24UGM1423 JOHAN SUBASH THAKADIYEL 862

129 24UGM1066 VAISHNAVI LIGI 861

130 24UGM1224 MARIA JOSEPH 861

131 24UGM1527 SREEHARI PRAKASH 860

132 24UGM1495 ELZA ELEZABATH THOMAS 860

133 24UGM1693 SELJU SAJU 858

134 24UGM1118 ADWAITH D 858

135 24UGM1488 K S SOORYANARAYANAN 857

136 24UGM1283 BALANARAYAN NAIR 856

137 24UGM1076 SIBIN BINOY 855

138 24UGM1140 PAVITHRA M NAIR 855

139 24UGM1292 ALEX BABU 854

140 24UGM1234 SHAUN THOMAS KALLUMADY 854

141 24UGM1624 ADARSH P S 853

142 24UGM1630 JOHN SAJI 850

143 24UGM1319 LIKHITH BAIJU 850

144 24UGM1310 NOEL THOMAS 849

145 24UGM1317 K M SCARIA 849

146 24UGM1427 AMRUTH SAJI 849

147 24UGM2084 DILJITH M 848

148 24UGM1846 AKSHAYA VINOD 848

149 24UGM1135 AYUSH JOHNSON NEDUMPARAMBIL 848

150 24UGM1208 DEVANARAYANAN K 848

151 24UGM1567 B NARENDRAN 848

152 24UGM1425 ANSA RAJESH 847

153 24UGM1061 PRABHUL ANIL 847

154 24UGM1566 ANGELINA C F 846

155 24UGM2123 HADIYA HAFEES 846

156 24UGM1401 DINON CHRISTUS 845

157 24UGM1098 ABHIRAMI S 844

158 24UGM1826 ARJUN ANILKUMAR 842

159 24UGM1162 BENNET TOMY 842

160 24UGM2121 ASWIN KUMAR 839

161 24UGM1026 ALENT REGI 838

162 24UGM1435 DEVANANDA D 836

163 24UGM1861 DEVIKA DANI 836

164 24UGM1537 GEORGE KOLADY 835

165 24UGM1510 ARAVIND S 834

166 24UGM1565 ARYA MAHESH 834

167 24UGM1688 SHERIN M JOSEPH 832

168 24UGM2140 NEETHU CHARLY 831

169 24UGM1874 VIVEK VINCE 831

170 24UGM1836 SOORAJ MANJITH 830

171 24UGM1018 MARIYAM ALOTHIYA PRAVEEN 829

172 24UGM1090 SHRIKNTH J 829

173 24UGM1608 KALLYANI BAIJU 828

174 24UGM1395 SIYAMOL SEBASTIAN 828

175 24UGM1674 JAMES JOSEPH 828



176 24UGM1702 ALEX PAUL 827

177 24UGM1049 ALOSHY MATHEW SABU 826

178 24UGM1051 ROHITH R NAIR 826

179 24UGM1560 HARIRAM R 825

180 24UGM1085 BALASANKAR M 825

181 24UGM2160 JOSHLIN 824

182 24UGM1000 REVATHY BALACHANDRAN 824

183 24UGM1420 DEYON SHIMMY 823

184 24UGM1343 GEORGEKUTTY SHAJAN 823

185 24UGM1327 ANTU SALI 822

186 24UGM1662 STANLY SAVIO 821

187 24UGM1086 K J TOBITH 818

188 24UGM1871 A DHIYA 818

189 24UGM1615 ALAN KURIAN 817

190 24UGM1312 MATHEW P MARTIN 817

191 24UGM1024 ABHIJITH BIJOY 816

192 24UGM1101 ANVITHA JOHNSON 816

193 24UGM1890 AMEESHA BINU 815

194 24UGM1256 DEON BIJU 814

195 24UGM2218 KESYA JOBY 812

196 24UGM1823 PRASON PAULSON 812

197 24UGM1156 ALISH BENNET JOSEPH 812

198 24UGM1479 MIDHUN TA 809

199 24UGM1390 ARUNDHATHI K S 807

200 24UGM1064 PRANAV ANIL 806

201 24UGM1727 SANDRA BINO 806

202 24UGM1074 CHARLES JAMES 805

203 24UGM2062 GAUTHAM SURESH 804

204 24UGM1265 ABHILASH K BENNY 802

205 24UGM1065 PHILIP PETER 802

206 24UGM1089 THERAS PAUL 802

207 24UGM1057 VIVEK GEORGE 800

208 24UGM1159 TARUN NIBU 800

209 24UGM1902 ANANTH NATH S 797

210 24UGM2216 GEORGET BIJI 796

211 24UGM1660 DEON SIBU 795

212 24UGM1161 ADHARSH BAIJU 794

213 24UGM1009 HARRY SHAJI 793

214 24UGM1452 SHON STALIN 793

215 24UGM1301 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 792

216 24UGM1587 SIVANI N NAIR 792

217 24UGM1493 ANN MARIYA SAJI 792

218 24UGM2137 THAMEEM ALI 791

219 24UGM1876 ADITHYA GOPAL 791

220 24UGM2180 COLLIN MANOJ 791

221 24UGM1447 KARTHIK SURESH 789

222 24UGM2037 SONU SAJEEV 786

223 24UGM1676 DEVU VIJAYAN 785

224 24UGM2017 SUMIMOL A 785

225 24UGM1818 ATHULYA SAJI 784

226 24UGM1081 ALFO ALEX 782

227 24UGM1851 BLESSIN BENNY 780



228 24UGM1371 ALBIN JOSEPH 780

229 24UGM1044 DARIN SIJU 778

230 24UGM1116 TESWIN ZACHARIAS 778

231 24UGM1031 SREEHARI S 778

232 24UGM1532 SREELAKSHMI K M 777

233 24UGM1843 JOEL GEORGE 777

234 24UGM2213 KRISHNAPRIYA M R 776

235 24UGM1235 CHANDANA JAYESH 775

236 24UGM1199 KRISHNAJITH SABU 774

237 24UGM1900 SIVA A NAIR 774

238 24UGM1651 ANJU RAJAN 773

239 24UGM2048 AKSHAY C RAJESH 773

240 24UGM1903 REETHAL O A 772

241 24UGM1777 LAKSHMI SURESH 772

242 24UGM1750 ALAN THOMAS 772

243 24UGM1344 JOICE MATHEW 772

244 24UGM2141 ARUNKUMAR R 772

245 24UGM1915 AISWARYA MOHAN 772

246 24UGM1618 ARJUN P VINU 769

247 24UGM1058 LIYA SHIJI 768

248 24UGM1454 VINEETH VIJAYAN 766

249 24UGM1210 ADARSH JAISON 765

250 24UGM1295 VISHNU SHAJI 765

251 24UGM1460 THARUN BIJU 765

252 24UGM1052 JITTO JINS 764

253 24UGM1298 ADITHYAN SABU 763

254 24UGM2049 JAYADEV PRAKASH 761

255 24UGM1543 MELVIN ROY 761

256 24UGM1102 THOMAS MATHEW 760

257 24UGM1391 PRANAV PRINCE 760

258 24UGM2026 ABHIJITH K AJAYAN 759

259 24UGM1534 ALJA MARIA JAMES 758

260 24UGM1907 ASWANA BABU P 757

261 24UGM1542 BRIAN GEORGE ABRAHAM 756

262 24UGM1780 VIVEK T CHARLES 756

263 24UGM1197 AMITH RAMESH 754

264 24UGM1596 ALEX RENNY 754

265 24UGM1936 VYSHNAV S KUMAR 752

266 24UGM1387 CHRISIN K BIJU 749

267 24UGM1050 FEMI THOMAS 746

268 24UGM1179 AFRA NAVAZ 746

269 24UGM1634 SAM SHAJI 745

270 24UGM2198 PEO MATHEW 745

271 24UGM1864 ARJUN PRASAD 744

272 24UGM1570 DIVINE JOSHY 744

273 24UGM1453 BENNY 743

274 24UGM1930 BEOL V JOJI 743

275 24UGM1358 ALEENA BENNY 742

276 24UGM1109 SIDHARTH BIJU 742

277 24UGM1160 JEFFREY JOHN SIBU 742

278 24UGM1336 ROHITH S 742

279 24UGM1916 ARCHANA P R 740



280 24UGM1755 TABEETHA VARGHESE 737

281 24UGM1847 DELWIN JOSHAN 736

282 24UGM1133 JYOTHIS JOSE 734

283 24UGM1293 ALAN MATHEW 732

284 24UGM1245 SOJ SOMY 730

285 24UGM1302 JOEL THOMAS CHERIAN 730

286 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 729

287 24UGM2055 PRANAV S MOOZHAYIL 729

288 24UGM1428 ASWANI AJI 726

289 24UGM1518 AKHIL JAYAN 726

290 24UGM1653 SOBIN SOJAN 726

291 24UGM1613 AIBIN K BENNY 726

292 24UGM1284 AYONA SAJI 724

293 24UGM1078 BEKSEN BENNY 723

294 24UGM2176 KASYAB KAILAS K SAJI 723

295 24UGM1011 GOURI SANKAR P 721

296 24UGM1730 ALAN MANUEL 720

297 24UGM2100 AKSHAY JAYAN 718

298 24UGM1127 JEEVA JOHN MATHEW 718

299 24UGM1172 ALEN TONY JOSEPH 718

300 24UGM1508 AKSHAY ANOOP 716

301 24UGM1436 ARJUN P A 715

302 24UGM1408 AKSHARA AJI 715

303 24UGM1269 AKSHAI SATHEESH 713

304 24UGM1376 ASWIN S 712

305 24UGM1990 ASWANTH BIJU 712

306 24UGM1588 DEV ARUN NAIR 712

307 24UGM1157 ASHIL BENNET JOSEPH 711

308 24UGM1151 B JAYAKUMAR 710

309 24UGM1455 GAUTHAM SATHYAN 709

310 24UGM1097 FELIX VARGHESE GEORGE 708

311 24UGM1276 ANNA MARIA EMIL 708

312 24UGM1249 VARSHA S 707

313 24UGM1394 VINAYAK V 702

314 24UGM1658 ANUKRISHNAN R 702

315 24UGM1287 JOEL JOBIN 702

316 24UGM1708 ANIRUDH B NAIR 701

317 24UGM1363 SREEJITHA O S 701

318 24UGM2006 RAHUL RAJ 701

319 24UGM1315 ALBY BINU GEORGE 700

320 24UGM2108 ADITHYAN ANIL 700

321 24UGM1388 KARTHIK SIVAPRASAD 700

322 24UGM2054 SNEHA S 699

323 24UGM1536 JOHNS RIYO JOY 699

324 24UGM1149 B JAYAKUMAR 698

325 24UGM1350 ROHAN JOSHY 695

326 24UGM2045 BASIL PAUL 694

327 24UGM1869 ALEENAMOL V B 694

328 24UGM1627 MILAN MARTIN 694

329 24UGM1809 ASWIN P S 691

330 24UGM1128 ALAN AGI ABRAHAM 691

331 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 690



332 24UGM1214 ROSHAN ROJI 687

333 24UGM1956 STEFF K ABRAHAM 686

334 24UGM1547 JAISON MATHEW 685

335 24UGM1205 ANAND PR 685

336 24UGM1540 KEVIN V MAHESH 684

337 24UGM1288 SABARI RAJAN 682

338 24UGM1014 GODWIN THOMAS 682

339 24UGM2188 DUNET JOSE 682

340 24UGM1410 JOE FRANCIS ANIL 675

341 24UGM1433 SAFEER MOHAMMED 674

342 24UGM1524 ANAND SAM 674

343 24UGM1039 ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 673

344 24UGM1297 PRAFUL KRISHNAN PAWAR 672

345 24UGM2051 SREELAKSHMI B 670

346 24UGM1134 SACHIN MATHEW 668

347 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 666

348 24UGM1697 SNEHAMOL SHAJI 662

349 24UGM1712 RAHUL S NAIR 661

350 24UGM2151 JYOTHIKA JOSHY 660

351 24UGM1791 ANANDHU SANTHOSH 660

352 24UGM1316 ANUMODU MANOJ 660

353 24UGM1581 ANANDHU THANKACHAN 658

354 24UGM1464 AGNAL SUNIL 658

355 24UGM1218 MATHEW M JOBY 657

356 24UGM1431 SUPARNA SANTHOSH 656

357 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 656

358 24UGM2008 ANUL SABU 655

359 24UGM1927 AKSHAYA ANTONY 653

360 24UGM1207 RONALD SUBIN ARACKAL 652

361 24UGM1943 VISHNU ASHOKAN 650

362 24UGM1820 ADHITHYAN SATHEESH 649

363 24UGM1644 ANOOP RADHAKRISHNAN 648

364 24UGM2173 CIRIN SHIHAB MS 648

365 24UGM1010 JOSHUA SHIBU 647

366 24UGM1661 SWETHA C 644

367 24UGM1487 SHONE BABY 643

368 24UGM1735 KRISHNAPRIYA R 642

369 24UGM2056 DHILSHAD KM 642

370 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 641

371 24UGM1426 ABIN THOMAS 638

372 24UGM1351 ANNMARIA 638

373 24UGM2072 JULIO JOSEPH 636

374 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 636

375 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 634

376 24UGM1421 NEERAJ VS 634

377 24UGM1480 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 633

378 24UGM1063 MEENAKSHI VENUGOPAL 632

379 24UGM1375 KEVIN GEORGE VADAKKEDATHU 629

380 24UGM1243 MATHEWS PETER 617

381 24UGM1022 VAISHNAV ANILKUMAR 615

382 24UGM1296 EDWIN SUNIL POKKUNNEL 614

383 24UGM1884 ABHIMANUE K S 613



384 24UGM2145 JISSON JAISON 612

385 24UGM1137 SREEHARI RAJESH 610

386 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 604

387 24UGM2039 JOSEPH REGI 602

388 24UGM1227 ADHISH N J 598

389 24UGM1973 AKSHAI K MANOJ 595

390 24UGM1515 ABHISHEK SABU 591

391 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 590

392 24UGM1124 DILJITH MARTIN 588

393 24UGM2163 JOSEMON EMMANUEL 587

394 24UGM1303 ALFIN BIJU 585

395 24UGM1852 M SIV SANKER 584

396 24UGM1274 FEBIN JOSEPH 584

397 24UGM1892 AFFIN SHAIJU 584

398 24UGM1928 MARIYA MANOJ 582

399 24UGM1448 MARIYA MANOJ 582

400 24UGM1659 AJAY BABY 576

401 24UGM2038 ABHIVAD V R 573

402 24UGM2192 ALPHIN JOY 571

403 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 568

404 24UGM1541 HARIKRISHNAN AJI 563

405 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 557

406 24UGM1513 PRARTHANA B J 554

407 24UGM2217 ASWIN K S 548

408 24UGM1788 SURYADARSHAN P A 544

409 24UGM1032 SIMPLE ROSE SCARIA 544

410 24UGM2133 ANUMOL ABHILASH 540

411 24UGM1571 BIBIN BIJOY JOSEPH 531

412 24UGM1211 JOBIN SHAJI 527

413 24UGM2033 RAHUL M R 525

414 24UGM1569 SENOY K PHILIP 516

415 24UGM2096 MEERAJ MANOJ 512

416 24UGM2050 DEEPAK DINESH 472

417 24UGM1015 SIVANI DINESH 390

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM2005 ABIL REJI 938

2 24UGM1669 UJWAL JOSEPH 938

3 24UGM1155 TOM PHILIP 934

4 24UGM1290 ALBERT SHAJU 934

5 24UGM1355 ALISHA JOJO 926

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM2136 ALEN MATHEW 925

2 24UGM1087 EDWIN BENNY 923

3 24UGM1763 MELBIN MATHEWS 919

4 24UGM1121 SEBIN JOSI 919

5 24UGM1034 DON SAVIO 918

6 24UGM1239 AMAL KURIAN 918

7 24UGM1040 ANITTA ROSE KEERTHI 918

8 24UGM1271 REMIL JOBY 917

9 24UGM1107 LIYA MARIA MATHEW 914

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



10 24UGM1318 BIJOY BIJU 912

11 24UGM1067 ABIN JACOB 911

12 24UGM1838 THAPAN JAC JOEH 910

13 24UGM1677 ALAN AUGUSTINE BOBAN 907

14 24UGM1796 ASWIN DILEEP 904

15 24UGM1286 JOEL PAUL 900

16 24UGM2058 NOEL BABU 898

17 24UGM2201 AIEBIN ROBIN 898

18 24UGM2016 GEORJI BENOY 895

19 24UGM1649 ELANA MARIYA JOBY 892

20 24UGM1304 THOMAS K JOHN 890

21 24UGM1206 ALAN JAIMON 889

22 24UGM1289 FRANCIS SAJI 889

23 24UGM1409 AUSTIN SIBY 886

24 24UGM1486 JESNA K JOHN 878

25 24UGM1612 ALEX MATHEW 872

26 24UGM1152 ADENSON JO ANTO 872

27 24UGM1555 STEPHIN SIBY 869

28 24UGM1096 MIDHUN K SURESH 869

29 24UGM1392 ALEENA RARICHAN 869

30 24UGM1217 SEENU PAUL 868

31 24UGM1170 THERESE MARIYA SALESH 866

32 24UGM1494 IWIN M KOTTERY 865

33 24UGM1686 ARJUN MA 865

34 24UGM1209 JISS TOM 864

35 24UGM1397 JOICE REJI THOMAS 864

36 24UGM1224 MARIA JOSEPH 861

37 24UGM1495 ELZA ELEZABATH THOMAS 860

38 24UGM1693 SELJU SAJU 858

39 24UGM1076 SIBIN BINOY 855

40 24UGM1292 ALEX BABU 854

41 24UGM1234 SHAUN THOMAS KALLUMADY 854

42 24UGM1319 LIKHITH BAIJU 850

43 24UGM1317 K M SCARIA 849

44 24UGM1425 ANSA RAJESH 847

45 24UGM1537 GEORGE KOLADY 835

46 24UGM1688 SHERIN M JOSEPH 832

47 24UGM1702 ALEX PAUL 827

48 24UGM1049 ALOSHY MATHEW SABU 826

49 24UGM2160 JOSHLIN 824

50 24UGM1420 DEYON SHIMMY 823

51 24UGM1662 STANLY SAVIO 821

52 24UGM1312 MATHEW P MARTIN 817

53 24UGM1101 ANVITHA JOHNSON 816

54 24UGM1256 DEON BIJU 814

55 24UGM1823 PRASON PAULSON 812

56 24UGM1156 ALISH BENNET JOSEPH 812

57 24UGM1265 ABHILASH K BENNY 802

58 24UGM1065 PHILIP PETER 802

59 24UGM1089 THERAS PAUL 802

60 24UGM1057 VIVEK GEORGE 800

61 24UGM1660 DEON SIBU 795



62 24UGM1161 ADHARSH BAIJU 794

63 24UGM1009 HARRY SHAJI 793

64 24UGM1452 SHON STALIN 793

65 24UGM1493 ANN MARIYA SAJI 792

66 24UGM2180 COLLIN MANOJ 791

67 24UGM2037 SONU SAJEEV 786

68 24UGM1081 ALFO ALEX 782

69 24UGM1371 ALBIN JOSEPH 780

70 24UGM1116 TESWIN ZACHARIAS 778

71 24UGM1344 JOICE MATHEW 772

72 24UGM1210 ADARSH JAISON 765

73 24UGM1052 JITTO JINS 764

74 24UGM1102 THOMAS MATHEW 760

75 24UGM1534 ALJA MARIA JAMES 758

76 24UGM1907 ASWANA BABU P 757

77 24UGM1780 VIVEK T CHARLES 756

78 24UGM1596 ALEX RENNY 754

79 24UGM1050 FEMI THOMAS 746

80 24UGM2198 PEO MATHEW 745

81 24UGM1570 DIVINE JOSHY 744

82 24UGM1453 BENNY 743

83 24UGM1847 DELWIN JOSHAN 736

84 24UGM1133 JYOTHIS JOSE 734

85 24UGM1293 ALAN MATHEW 732

86 24UGM1302 JOEL THOMAS CHERIAN 730

87 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 729

88 24UGM1653 SOBIN SOJAN 726

89 24UGM1613 AIBIN K BENNY 726

90 24UGM1078 BEKSEN BENNY 723

91 24UGM1730 ALAN MANUEL 720

92 24UGM1157 ASHIL BENNET JOSEPH 711

93 24UGM1097 FELIX VARGHESE GEORGE 708

94 24UGM1276 ANNA MARIA EMIL 708

95 24UGM1287 JOEL JOBIN 702

96 24UGM1536 JOHNS RIYO JOY 699

97 24UGM1627 MILAN MARTIN 694

98 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 690

99 24UGM1547 JAISON MATHEW 685

100 24UGM1014 GODWIN THOMAS 682

101 24UGM2188 DUNET JOSE 682

102 24UGM1039 ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 673

103 24UGM1998 ROSE BENOY 666

104 24UGM1218 MATHEW M JOBY 657

105 24UGM1207 RONALD SUBIN ARACKAL 652

106 24UGM1487 SHONE BABY 643

107 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 641

108 24UGM1351 ANNMARIA 638

109 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 636

110 24UGM1480 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 633

111 24UGM1243 MATHEWS PETER 617

112 24UGM1296 EDWIN SUNIL POKKUNNEL 614

113 24UGM2145 JISSON JAISON 612



114 24UGM2163 JOSEMON EMMANUEL 587

115 24UGM1303 ALFIN BIJU 585

116 24UGM1274 FEBIN JOSEPH 584

117 24UGM1928 MARIYA MANOJ 582

118 24UGM2192 ALPHIN JOY 571

119 24UGM1211 JOBIN SHAJI 527

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1070 KRISHNAPRIYA RAHUL 938

2 24UGM1382 ABHISHEK BIJU 911

3 24UGM2075 ABHISHEK VINOD 900

4 24UGM1652 MIJO JOSEPH 885

5 24UGM1624 ADARSH P S 853

6 24UGM1846 AKSHAYA VINOD 848

7 24UGM1608 KALLYANI BAIJU 828

8 24UGM1871 A DHIYA 818

9 24UGM1447 KARTHIK SURESH 789

10 24UGM2141 ARUNKUMAR R 772

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1460 THARUN BIJU 765

2 24UGM1197 AMITH RAMESH 754

3 24UGM1518 AKHIL JAYAN 726

4 24UGM2176 KASYAB KAILAS K SAJI 723

5 24UGM1455 GAUTHAM SATHYAN 709

6 24UGM2006 RAHUL RAJ 701

7 24UGM1581 ANANDHU THANKACHAN 658

8 24UGM2008 ANUL SABU 655

9 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 590

10 24UGM1788 SURYADARSHAN P A 544

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGMS5002  JOHN SANSHO ELAVUMKAL 884

2 24UGMS5040  RIYA TOM 882

3 24UGMS5006  ABRAHAM COLLAT HARY 830

4 24UGMS5013  ALEN K SUNIL 787

5 24UGMS5049  SIDHARTH BIJU 742

6 24UGMS5001  EDWIN JOSEPH SHIJI 700

7 24UGMS5000  ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 673

8 24UGMS5019  ANNMARIA 638

9 24UGMS5035  MINTO REGI 622

10 24UGMS5026  ABHISHEK SAJEEV 555

11 24UGMS5048  CHRISTY SOJAN 542

12 24UGMS5041  JOJIMON P S 529

Sd/-

Principal In-Charge

SPORTS QUOTA 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


